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GLUTEN FREE VEGAN TRILLIONAIRES TART (1 x 14 Pre -portioned)

Short Product Name:
GLUTEN FREE VEGAN TRILLIONAIRES TART

A round vegan chocolate pastry case filled with a layer of vegan toffee sauce and a vegan chocolate style ganache topping. The product is then finished with a gold splash effect in varying proportions. This gateau
is cut into 14 portions and packed 1 gateau per outer.

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code :

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: )
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 1709kJ
1709k 409kCal

409kcal

25.1, 14.2 275 0.48;
43g

Carbohydrates
‘\ @ @ @ of which sugars 27g
Fat 25.1g

of your reference intake.

. of which saturates 14.2g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 1709kJ 40%kcal
Fibre 1.1g
Protein 2.3g
Salt 0.48g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: [ZEE Key: XTI
Does Not May Contain  May Contain Does Not May Contain Does Not Does Not Suitable for Suitable for May not be May not be NOCDAITA“"
Contain Milk Eggs Contain Nuts Contain Contain Vegetarian Vegan suitable for suitable for oeliac
Cereal/Gluten Peanuts Crustaceans Mustard Kosher Halal

Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Contains Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Soya Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide

Allergen Statement
MADE IN A FACTORY THAT ALSO HANDLES THE FOLLOWING ALLERGENS: MILK, EGG &
NUTS.

Ingredients

Chocolate chips (17%) (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), vanilla extract), coconut milk (coconut, water), dairy free alternative (lentil protein preparation (water, lentil flour), coconut fat,
rapeseed oil, sugar, modified corn starch, emulsifiers (sugar esters of fatty acids, mono-and diglycerides of fatty acids, sunflower lecithin), stabilisers (guar gum, locust bean gum), natural flavours, salt, colour
(beta-carotene)), flour blend (rice, potato, tapioca, maize, buckwheat), golden syrup, gluten free flour blend (flours (rice, potato, tapioca, maize, buckwheat), raising agents (mono-calcium phosphate, sodium
bicarbonate), thickener (xanthan gum)), margarine (palm oil, rapeseed oil, water, emulsifier (mono- and diglycerides of fatty acids), natural flavouring), brown sugar, sugar, shortening (palm oil, rapeseed oil), palm
kernel oil, palm stearin oil, fat reduced cocoa powder, dextrose, modified maize starch, salt, vodka, natural flavouring, colour (iron oxide).
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